BOMBA DE ENGRANAJES
POMPE A ENGRENAGES

GEAR PUMPS

PS-160

ANGLADA

PUMPS

Caudal a 900 R.P.M
Débit a 900 R.P.M Flow
rate at 900 R.P.M
Cilindrada

Cylindrée

Capacity

Rpm max

(standard version)
Presion Maxima
Pression maxi
Max.Presure
Temperatura maxima
Température maximale
Maximum temperature
Sentido de giro

Sens de rotation Turning
direction
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160 I/min

177.7cclv

900

8bar

90°C

Independiente
Indépendant
Independent

www.mecanicaanglada.com



